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LISTA DEI CANDIDATI PER LE ELEZIONI NELLA REGIONE
BASILICATA (POTENZA) del 21/22 APRILE 2024

NOME

CARMINE
TOMMASO
MICHELE
MARIA
MADDALENA
ROSSANA
DONATELLA
VINCENZO
FRANCESCO
ALESSANDRO
GIUSEPPE
ROSITA

VINCENZO

COGNOME

CICALA
COVIELLO
NAPOLI
SMALDINI
FAZZARI
MINGOLI
MERRA
CASTALDI
OSNATO
GALELLA
GIUZIO
SOLIMANDO

ROBORTELLA

LUOGO DI NASCITA

SAN MARTINO D’AGRI
POTENZA
POTENZA
POTENZA
POTENZA

MARSICOVETERE (PZ)
MELFI (PZ)

MELFI
LAURIA
CENTO (FE)
POTENZA
POLICORO

MARSICOVETERE

DATA DI NASCITA

05.10.1973
14.09.1973
29.03.1970
14.11.1978
10.04.1977
05.11.1989
28.03.1986
10.07.1967
18.11.1964
01.08.1974
07.01.1972
10.09.1993

24.07.2987



